Notebook

Uriin

HP 250 G10 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"
FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E5ET 1i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP 250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

481,95

628,95

628,95

628,95

1.260,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usb



